CHAPTER OFFICERS/COMMITTEES

President
Vice-President
Treasurer
Recording Secretary
Corresponding Secretary
Trail Coordinator
Advocacy: Ohio
Chapter Hikes
Closing the Gaps/New Trail
Communications/Social Media
Diversity
Events/Outreach
Marketing/Publicity
Membership
Trail Maintainer Coordinator

Trail Town Advisory: Wampum

nbr h
country.
_trail.

R

WAMPUM CHAPTER

NAME

Dennis Garrett
Sr. Lyn Szymkiewicz
JoEllen Sokoloski
Carol Wright
Lisa Bertolasio
Dave Brewer
Rick Ostheimer
Yvette Jester
Dennis Garrett
Dave Brewer
Sr. Lyn Szymkiewicz
Carol Wright
Tina Harkins
Carol Wright
Deb Charleson

JoEllen Sokoloski

EMAIL

dcgcag@gmail.com

lynszym@comcast.net

jozy2u@hotmail.com

caroldusty@comcast.net

willowoodhiking@gmail.com

wam@northcountrytrail.org

rick.ostheimer@gmail.com

yvettejester@yahoo.com

dcgcag@gmail.com

wam@northcountrytrail.org

lynszym@comcast.net

caroldusty@comcast.net

wampumncta@gmail.com

caroldusty@comcast.net

dicharleson@yahoo.com

jozy2u@hotmail.com

PHONE

724-827-2350

724-494-0377

330-531-1623

724-827-2350
330-531-1623

724-494-0377
724-622-8597
724-494-0377
724-971-6242
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